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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 110 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
08.03.2025 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Estonia 26.94 673 B
2. KONT, Katriin 12 Estonia 27.48 634 B
3. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Estonia 27.59 626 B
4. PARADNIKAITE, Kotryna 09 Lithuania 27.82 611 B
5. BALKEVICIUTE, Jorile 10 Lithuania 27.92 604 R
6. KUPSTAITE, Patricija 09 Lithuania 27.93 604
7. KARLSON, Britta 09 Estonia 28.03 597
8. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Estonia 28.52 567
9. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Estonia 28.53 566

10. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Estonia 28.56 564
11. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Estonia 28.69 557
12. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 Estonia 28.76 553
13. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Estonia 28.81 550
14. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Estonia 28.88 546
15. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Latvia 28.89 545
16. ROASTO, Emma 09 Estonia 29.03 537

PETKUS, Kristiana 11 Latvia 29.03 537
18. MARAN, Meribel 11 Estonia 29.16 530
19. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Estonia 29.20 528
20. ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Estonia 29.28 524
21. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Estonia 29.38 518
22. HOLME, Eva 11 Latvia 29.39 518
23. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Estonia 29.57 509
24. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Estonia 29.59 507
25. ASI, Saskia 10 Estonia 29.62 506
26. ROONI, Lenna 10 Estonia 29.73 500

KARJA, Karolin 09 Estonia 29.73 500
28. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 Estonia 29.78 498
29. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Estonia 29.84 495
30. SUTT, Elizabeth 12 Estonia 29.96 489
31. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Estonia 30.16 479

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. PLYTNYKAITE, Smilte 07 Lithuania 26.48 708 A
2. MADAR, Kirke 07 Estonia 26.77 686 A
3. SALU, Egle 07 Estonia 27.12 659 B
4. DAUNORAVICIUTE, Elze Morta 07 Lithuania 27.15 657 B
5. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Estonia 27.29 647 B
6. STRAZDINA, Emilija 08 Latvia 27.58 627 B
7. SIDLOVSKA, Evelina 07 Latvia 27.89 606 R
8. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Estonia 28.05 596
9. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Estonia 28.14 590

10. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Estonia 28.32 579
11. VERZBICKA, Anabella 08 Latvia 28.37 576
12. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Estonia 28.53 566
13. GERASEVA, Anna 07 Latvia 28.87 546
14. KOIT, Lisete 08 Estonia 29.17 530
15. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Estonia 29.21 528
16. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Estonia 29.48 513
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 110, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. KONDRASKAITE, Patricija 06 Lithuania 26.12 738 A
2. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Estonia 26.29 724 A
3. MILEISYTE, Barbora 06 Lithuania 26.46 710 A
4. PLYTNYKAITE, Smilte 07 Lithuania 26.48 708 A
5. MADAR, Kirke 07 Estonia 26.77 686 A
6. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Estonia 26.80 683 A
7. BAUMANE, Petra Aleksandra 06 Latvia 26.83 681 A
8. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Estonia 26.89 676 A
9. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Estonia 26.94 673 B

10. SALU, Egle 07 Estonia 27.12 659 B
11. DAUNORAVICIUTE, Elze Morta 07 Lithuania 27.15 657 B
12. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Estonia 27.29 647 B
13. KONT, Katriin 12 Estonia 27.48 634 B
14. STRAZDINA, Emilija 08 Latvia 27.58 627 B
15. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Estonia 27.59 626 B
16. PARADNIKAITE, Kotryna 09 Lithuania 27.82 611 B
17. SIDLOVSKA, Evelina 07 Latvia 27.89 606 R
18. BALKEVICIUTE, Jorile 10 Lithuania 27.92 604 R
19. KUPSTAITE, Patricija 09 Lithuania 27.93 604
20. KARLSON, Britta 09 Estonia 28.03 597
21. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Estonia 28.05 596
22. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Estonia 28.14 590
23. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Estonia 28.32 579
24. VERZBICKA, Anabella 08 Latvia 28.37 576
25. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Estonia 28.52 567
26. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Estonia 28.53 566

LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Estonia 28.53 566
28. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Estonia 28.56 564
29. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Estonia 28.69 557
30. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 Estonia 28.76 553
31. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Estonia 28.81 550
32. GERASEVA, Anna 07 Latvia 28.87 546
33. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Estonia 28.88 546
34. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Latvia 28.89 545
35. ROASTO, Emma 09 Estonia 29.03 537

PETKUS, Kristiana 11 Latvia 29.03 537
37. MARAN, Meribel 11 Estonia 29.16 530
38. KOIT, Lisete 08 Estonia 29.17 530
39. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Estonia 29.20 528
40. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Estonia 29.21 528
41. ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Estonia 29.28 524
42. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Estonia 29.38 518
43. HOLME, Eva 11 Latvia 29.39 518
44. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Estonia 29.48 513
45. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Estonia 29.57 509
46. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Estonia 29.59 507
47. ASI, Saskia 10 Estonia 29.62 506
48. ROONI, Lenna 10 Estonia 29.73 500

KARJA, Karolin 09 Estonia 29.73 500
50. REMMELGAS, Bianca 09 Estonia 29.78 498
51. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Estonia 29.84 495
52. SUTT, Elizabeth 12 Estonia 29.96 489
53. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Estonia 30.16 479


